FEATURES
· StylishÊandÊefficientÊ6ÊsidedÊtradi onalÊligh ngÊ
fixtureÊforÊpostÊtopÊmoun ng
· LightweightÊcastÊaluminumÊfixtureÊbaseÊwithÊ
stainlessÊsteelÊsetÊscrewsÊforÊinstalla on
· SlipÊfitsÊoverÊcommonÊ2Ê7/8”ÊandÊ3”ÊODÊ
tenonsÊonÊmostÊdecora veÊpolesÊ
· DurableÊPowderÊCoatÊFinishÊ

CFÊ-ÊCustomÊFinishesÊ
1605ÊN.ÊMainÊSt.ÊBldgÊBÊÊ|ÊÊPearland,ÊTXÊÊ77581  ÊÊÊ    PhoneÊ281-412-2944ÊÊ|ÊÊÊwww.glpllc.co
Ordering Guide
Luminaire Lens Material
LED Light
Source
Distribu on
Type
CCT
Op onal
Photocell
Op onal House
Side Shield
Finish
GT1615 NL   G2LED80 T3 40K PCLL 26HSS BT
GT1615 NL G2LED40 T2 27K PCLL 26HSS BK
 CA G2LED65 T3 30K   BT
 TA G2LED80 T4 40K   SB
 PA  T5    GN
 FA      PremiumÊFinishes
 WA      WH,ÊCV,ÊGV,ÊCF
Op onalÊ ChooseÊFinish Required
EXAMPLE
LEDÊDriversÊareÊautoÊvoltageÊsensing,ÊstandardÊ120VÊthroughÊ277VÊÊ
(347,Ê480VÊVersionÊAvailable-ConsultÊFactory)
LED Light Source Op ons
LEDÊLightÊSourceÊPerformanceÊData
ForÊFixtureÊwithÊCAÊLENS
 GT1615-CA  Ê2700KÊ(27K)Ê Ê3000KÊ(30K)Ê Ê4000KÊ(40K)Ê
ÊMODULEÊ
NAMEÊ
NOMÊ
WATT
ÊLIGHTÊ
DISTRIBUTIONÊ
ÊDELIVEREDÊ
LUMENSÊ
ÊEFFICACYÊ
(LPW)Ê
ÊDELIVEREDÊ
LUMENSÊ
ÊEFFICACYÊ
(LPW)Ê
ÊDELIVEREDÊ
LUMENSÊ
EFFICACYÊ
(LPW)
G2LED40  41.2
ÊT2Ê 3399.6 82.51 3503.3 85.03 3858.6 93.66
ÊT3Ê 3552.0 86.21 3660.2 88.84 4031.7 97.86
ÊT4Ê 3618.2 87.82 3728.3 90.49 4106.7 99.68
ÊT5Ê 3713.1 90.12 3826.2 92.87 4214.4 102.29
G2LED65  67.9
ÊT2Ê 4882.9 71.91 5031.9 74.11 5542.5 81.63
ÊT3Ê 5101.7 75.14 5257.6 77.43 5791.0 85.29
ÊT4Ê 5197.0 76.54 5355.5 78.87 5899.1 86.88
ÊT5Ê 5333.2 78.54 5495.9 80.94 6053.7 89.16
G2LED80  82.1
ÊT2Ê 6694.5 81.54 6898.5 84.03 7598.5 92.55
ÊT3Ê 6999.8 85.26 7213.0 87.86 7945.2 96.77
ÊT4Ê 7135.0 86.91 7352.3 89.55 8098.4 98.64
ÊT5Ê 7357.9 89.62 7582.1 92.35 8351.5 101.72
Light Source
Nominal
Power
Distribution  CCT
G2LED40 41.2ÊWÊ
TypeÊIIÊ(T2)
2700KÊ(27K)
TypeÊIIIÊ(T3)
G2LED65 67.9ÊW TypeÊIVÊ(T4) 3000KÊ(30K)
G2LED80 82.1ÊW TypeÊVÊ(T5) 4000KÊ(40K)
RequiresÊnominalÊ3”ÊdiameterÊ